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Think ahead.

Tork White Lunch Napkin

Article 477149

Colour

Tork Lunch Napkins are ideal in environments where light meals or
snacks are served. They come in a wide range of modern and classic
colours to match your restaurant décor.

Key benefits:
- Lunch size napkin meets performance and
costs requirements

- Engage with guests through custom print -
75% of napkin users read the message



Delivery data

SCC

Pieces
Consumer units
Height

Width

Length

Volume

Net weight
Gross weight

Material

Consumer unit
5010195400139
200

90 mm

320 mm

160 mm

4.6 dm3
655.49

66069

Plastic

Essity is a leading global hygiene and health

company

Transport unit
5010195457270
2000

10

333 mm

334 mm

436 mm

48.5 dm3

6.6 kg

71kg
Carton

Pallet
7322540628333
48000

240

1160 mm

1000 mm

1200 mm
1.2m3

157.3 kg

169.2 kg
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