

## Tork White Lunch Napkin



Article	477149	
Colour	White	

Tork Lunch Napkins are ideal in environments where light meals or snacks are served. They come in a wide range of modern and classic colours to match your restaurant décor.

## Key benefits:

- Lunch size napkin meets performance and costs requirements
- Engage with guests through custom print 75% of napkin users read the message

Delivery data				
	Consumer unit	Transport unit	Pallet	
SCC	5010195400139	5010195457270	7322540628333	
Pieces	200	2000	48000	
Consumer units	-	10	240	
Height	90 mm	333 mm	1160 mm	
Width	320 mm	334 mm	1000 mm	
Length	160 mm	436 mm	1200 mm	
Volume	4.6 dm3	48.5 dm3	1.2 m3	
Net weight	655.4 g	6.6 kg	157.3 kg	
Gross weight	660.6 g	7.1 kg	169.2 kg	
Material	Plastic	Carton	-	

## Product certifications:





